
County Contact Name E-Mail Address
Adams Katie Kulhanek katiek.casa@gmail.com 
Antelope County Attorney attorney@antelopecounty.org
Arthur Ashton Simmerman (Keith) ashsimmerman@keithcountyne.gov
Banner Tammy Frye tamera.frye@scottsbluffcountyne.gov
Blaine Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Boone John Buck jbuck@boone-county.org 
Box Butte Edison Rednest wahohpiluta@yahoo.com
Boyd Kelli Munoz kellimunoz1980@gmail.com 
Brown Kelli Munoz kellimunoz1980@gmail.com 
Buffalo Doug Kramer dkramer@buffalocounty.ne.gov
Burt Addisen Johnson diversion@cumingcounty.ne.gov
Butler Katrina Cole (Seward) kcole@co.seward.ne.us
Cass Karen Bateman karenb@cassne.org
Cedar
Chase Karen Baker Karen.Baker@nebraska.gov
Cherry Eric A. Scott - County Attorney
Cheyenne Georgia Rogers diversioncoordinator@outlook.com
Clay Katie Kulhanek  (Adams) katiek.casa@gmail.com 
Colfax Sidnee Pavel spavel@colfaxne.com
Cuming Addisen Johnson diversion@cumingcounty.ne.gov
Custer Miranda Stoll miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Dakota Kristin Robinette krobinette@dakotacounty.ne.gov
Dawes
Dawson Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Deuel Georgia Rogers (Cheyenne) diversioncoordinator@outlook.com
Dixon County Attorney
Dodge Meggie Studt dcastudt@dcaoffice.us
Douglas Shawne Coonfare shawne.coonfare@douglascounty-ne.gov
Dundy County Attorney or Karen Baker Karen.Baker@nebraska.gov
Fillmore Katie Kulhanek katiek.casa@gmail.com 
Franklin Jaclyn Daake jndaake@gmail.com
Frontier Whitney S. Lindstedt Schroeder@curtis-ne.com
Furnas County Attorney 
Gage Christina Lyons clyons@bpsnebr.org
Garden Becky Hunt bah@gardencountyattorney.com
Garfield Trisha Crandall tlc@nctc.net 
Gosper Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Grant County Attorney
Greeley Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Hall Randy See randysee@hallcountyne.gov
Hamilton Jordanne McNeff (Merrick) cnysdiversion@gmail.com
Harlan DaLynn Burgeson county.attorney@harlan.nacone.org
Hayes County Attorney
Hitchcock County Attorney
Holt Kelli Munoz kellimunoz1980@gmail.com 
Hooker Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Howard Randy See (Hall) randysee@hallcountyne.gov
Jefferson Peggy Galloway diversionservices@jeffconebraska.us
Johnson Jill Hahn fourcountydiversiondirector@gmail.com
Kearney County Attorney 
Keith Ashton Simmerman ashsimmerman@keithcountyne.gov
Keya Paha County Attorney Eric Scott 
Kimball Georgia Rogers (Cheyenne) diversioncoordinator@outlook.com
Knox Carey Hopkins (Madison) careyhopkins@npsne.org
Lancaster Lesley Ahrens LAhrens@lancaster.ne.gov
Lancaster Kerry Dean KDean@lancaster.ne.gov
Lancaster Ryan Dvorak RDvorak@lancaster.ne.gov
Lancaster Laura Suhr LSuhr@lancaster.ne.gov
Lincoln Sara Johnson sjohnsonfsb@live.com
Logan Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
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Loup Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Madison Carey Hopkins careyhopkins@npsne.org
McPherson Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Merrick Jordanne McNeff cnysdiversion@gmail.com
Morrill Jared Reynolds jreynolds@rodaklaw.com
Nance Jordanne McNeff (Merrick) cnysdiversion@gmail.com
Nemaha Jill Hahn fourcountydiversiondirector@gmail.com
Nuckolls Katie Kulhanek  (Adams) katiek.casa@gmail.com 
Otoe Vanessa Sherman vsherman@otoecountyne.gov
Pawnee Jill Hahn fourcountydiversiondirector@gmail.com
Perkins Ashton Simmerman (Keith) ashsimmerman@keithcountyne.gov
Phelps Susie Nation countyattorney@phelpscone.org
Pierce Carey Hopkins (Madison) careyhopkins@npsne.org
Platte Teri Schuller teri.pvdpjs@plattene.us
Polk Jordanne McNeff (Merrick) cnysdiversion@gmail.com
Red Willow County Attorney's Office 
Richardson Jill Hahn fourcountydiversiondirector@gmail.com
Rock
Saline Anita Stougard astougard2@unl.edu
Sarpy Carisa Gosda cgosda@sarpy.com
Saunders Amber Pelan apelan@co.saunders.ne.us
Scotts Bluff Tammy Frye tamera.frye@scottsbluffcountyne.gov
Scotts Bluff Jim Lawson jklawson@scottsbluffcounty.org 
Seward Katrina Ramer kramer@co.seward.ne.us
Seward Eden Lund elund@co.seward.ne.us
Sheridan 
Sherman Doug Kramer (Buffalo) dkramer@buffalocounty.ne.gov
Sioux
Stanton Carey Hopkins (Madison) careyhopkins@npsne.org
Thayer Peggy Galloway diversionservices@jeffconebraska.us
Thomas Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Thurston County Attorney 
Valley Miranda Stoll (Custer) miranda.stoll@healingheartsandfamilies.com
Washington Clinton Childs wcdiversion@washingtoncountyne.org
Wayne Carey Hopkins (Madison) careyhopkins@npsne.org
Webster Katie Kulhanek  (Adams) katiek.casa@gmail.com 
Wheeler Trisha Crandall tlc@nctc.net 
Winnebago Tribe Daryl LaPointe Daryl.Lapointe@winnebagotribe.com
York Tristan Perry tperry@yorkcounty.ne.com
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